

RESULT OF BID RM- 102537
GLEDHILL SNOW PLOW PARTS

| ITEM | QUAN. | UNIT OF MEAS. | DESCRIPTION | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT |
|------|-------|---------------|--|------------|---------------------|
| 1. | 50 | EACH | BOLT ASSY, MANUFACTURER GLEDHILL PLOW PART # 5308-A-125 OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT | \$15.96 | \$798.00 |
| 2. | 50 | EACH | BUMPER CURB, MANUFACTURER GLEDHILL PLOW PART # 6511-LH OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT | \$59.90 | \$2995.00 |
| 3. | 50 | EACH | BUMPER CURB, MANUFACTURER GLEDHILL PLOW PART # 6511-RH OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT | \$59.90 | \$2995.00 |
| 4. | 6 | EACH | CRANK W/KNOB MANUFACTURER GLEDHILL PLOW PART # 351-C OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT | \$64.65 | \$387.90 |
| 5. | 2 | EACH | FRAME PUSH MANUFACTURER GLEDHILL PLOW PART # 5722-C OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT | \$1439.51 | \$2879.02 |
| 6. | 20 | EACH | MARKER SET MANUFACTURER GLEDHILL PLOW PART # 116-683 OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT | \$73.17 | \$1463.40 |
| 7. | 150 | EACH | MUSHROOM SHOE MANUFACTURER GLEDHILL PLOW PART # SP-185-HI OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT | \$120.47 | \$18,070.50 |
| 8. | 8 | EACH | PIN CONTROL ASSY MANUFACTURER GLEDHILL PLOW PART # 5394-A OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT | \$58.80 | \$470.40 |
| 9. | 10 | EACH | PIN PIVOT ASSY MANUFACTURER GLEDHILL PLOW PART # 1214A OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT | \$60.37 | \$603.70 |
| 10. | 6 | EACH | PUSH EAR ADJUSTABLE MANUFACTURER GLEDHILL PLOW PART # 5412C-LT OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT | \$137.48 | \$824.88 |
| 11. | 6 | EACH | PUSH EAR ADJUSTABLE MANUFACTURER GLEDHILL PLOW PART # 5412C-RT OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT | \$137.48 | \$824.88 |

| ITEM | QUAN. | UNIT OF MEAS. | DESCRIPTION | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT |
|------|-------|---------------|---|------------|---------------------|
| 12. | 2 | EACH | SEMI-CIRCLE MANUFACTURER GLEDHILL PLOW PART # 12342-D OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT | \$2659.58 | \$5319.16 |
| 13. | 6 | EACH | SHOE HOUSING 3" MANUFACTURER GLEDHILL PLOW PART # 7623-A OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT | \$177.22 | \$1063.32 |
| 14. | 6 | EACH | SHOE 2-1/2" MANUFACTURER GLEDHILL PLOW PART # 9748-AB OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT | \$160.53 | \$963.18 |
| 15. | 50 | EACH | SHOE WEAR MOLDBOARD MANUFACTURER GLEDHILL PLOW PART # 15647 OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT | \$311.23 | \$15,561.50 |
| 16. | 6 | EACH | SPRING TRIP MANUFACTURER GLEDHILL PLOW PART # 1980 D-3 OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT | \$91.11 | \$546.66 |
| 17. | 6 | EACH | LINK CONNECTING MANUFACTURER GLEDHILL PLOW PART # 13466-B OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT | \$89.49 | \$536.94 |
| 18. | 15 | EACH | CYLINDER REVERSING MANUFACTURER GLEDHILL PLOW PART # CS-250 OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT | \$390.43 | \$5856.45 |
| 19. | 6 | EACH | BAR-PIVOT MANUFACTURER GLEDHILL PLOW PART # 13679-C OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT | \$795.95 | \$4775.70 |
| 20. | 2 | EACH | SEMI - CIRCLE MANUFACTURER GLEDHILL PLOW PART # 16701-D OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT | \$2987.11 | \$5974.22 |
| 21. | 2 | EACH | A- FRAME MANUFACTURER GLEDHILL PLOW PART # 16750-C TO INCLUDE ITEMS 12 THRU 20 AS PER DRAWING PD -1237 OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT | \$2824.00 | \$5648.00 |

| ITEM | QUAN. | UNIT OF MEAS. | DESCRIPTION | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNT |
|--|--|---------------|---|-------------------------|---------------------|
| 22. | 300 | EACH | BOLT –PLOW 5/8 X2 2-1/4 GLEDHILL MUSHROOM MANUFACTURER GLED HILL PLOW PART # 5308-A35 OR AN APPROVED EQUIVALENT | \$2.79 | \$837.00 |
| Award will be based on the lowest “Grand Total” for Items 1 Through 22 = \$79,394.81 | | | | | |
| 23. | Discount off Gledhill Manufacturers List Price or approved equivalents for miscellaneous Items. The discount given will be applied to all other items purchased by the Authority under this contract. This item does not determine in the award of the bid. | | | Gledhill : % Disc __1__ | |